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Technical Specifications:

OS2 Cable: OS2 RBS 9µ/125µ, G.657.A1, LSZH, Yellow

OM4 Cable: OM4 RBS 50µ/125µ, LSZH, Erika Violet

Connector: LC Duplex - LC Duplex / LC Duplex - SC
Duplex; others on request (minimum order size: 10
boxes)

Extractable Cable Length: 1.7m (covers 26RU)

Frame: RAL9005 Powder Coated Steel

Cassette Profiles: Stainless Steel, laser-welded

Mounting Rails: Stainless Steel, variable from 500mm to
850mm

Plastic Parts: Polyoxymethylene (POM)

Operating Temperature Range: +10°C to +45°C

Ambient Humidity (non-condensing): 10% to 95%

Cross Weight: 11.86kg

Packaging Dimensions (W x D x H): 590mm x 760mm
x 50mm

All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® are registered trademarks, respectively, of PATCHBOX GmbH.
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Contact mail@patchbox.com if you have any questions.

Items Included:

24 pcs. PATCHBOX® Plus+ OS2 / OM4 Cassette with LC-LC /
LC-SC Connector
1 pcs. Frame
6 pcs. Patchcatch
2 pcs. Adjustable Mounting Rails (incl. HEX-Nuts)
2 pcs. DIN A5 tear-off ID Labels (96 Labels)

OS2 Variants:

Product Code Connector Type
P60SMAOS21124Y LC-LC
P60SMAOS21224Y LC-SC

OM4 Variants:

Product Code Connector ype
P60MMAOM41124E LC-LC
P60MMAOM41224E LC-SC

PATCHBOX® Plus+ System (OS2 / OM4)
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